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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jason Downing          M4049         1/15     1:01:19    6:08     1:01:17
2     Derek Loseke           M2029          1/4     1:04:33    6:28     1:04:33
3     Chris Kauffman         M3039          1/8     1:05:21    6:32     1:05:15
4     Stephen Mohring        M4049         2/15     1:07:32    6:46     1:07:32
5     Matt Rinkenberger      M4049         3/15     1:08:52    6:54     1:08:52
6     Joseph Rohacik         M4049         4/15     1:09:31    6:58     1:09:31
7     Daren Konda            M4049         5/15     1:12:21    7:13     1:12:06
8     Carie Maguire          F4049         1/19     1:12:37    7:16     1:12:35
9     Joe Powers             M3039          2/8     1:13:33    7:21     1:13:30
10    Caryn Crocfer          F5059         1/10     1:15:05    7:31     1:15:02
11    Michael Klug           M4049         6/15     1:17:53    7:46     1:17:38
12    Lauren Mueller         F4049         2/19     1:17:43    7:46     1:17:38
13    Mark Witt              M4049         7/15     1:18:02    7:47     1:17:46
14    Lanee Lammers          F3039          1/9     1:17:56    7:48     1:17:52
15    John Murnane           M4049         8/15     1:18:00    7:48     1:17:54
16    Jeff Marshall          M6069          1/7     1:18:05    7:49     1:18:02
17    Kim Petersen           F5059         2/10     1:18:10    7:49     1:18:11
18    George Russell         M4049         9/15     1:19:01    7:54     1:18:52
19    Josh Cohen             M2029          2/4     1:19:06    7:54     1:18:58
20    Mark Jones             M6069          2/7     1:20:15    8:02     1:20:15
21    Ronald Lampe           M6069          3/7     1:20:56    8:05     1:20:49
22    John Skretta           M5059          1/5     1:21:28    8:08     1:21:18
23    Aaron Spicka           M3039          3/8     1:22:05    8:13     1:22:03
24    Dustin Delanty         M3039          4/8     1:22:23    8:14     1:22:16
25    Jess Williar           F4049         3/19     1:22:59    8:17     1:22:42
26    Cameron Riecke         M2029          3/4     1:22:46    8:17     1:22:44
27    Jacob Pulfer           M2029          4/4     1:22:46    8:17     1:22:44
28    Tyson Jochum           M3039          5/8     1:22:45    8:17     1:22:45
29    Amy Sakis              F3039          2/9     1:22:54    8:17     1:22:48
30    Brian Krejci           M4049        10/15     1:23:18    8:20     1:23:14
31    Lucas Carl             M4049        11/15     1:23:28    8:21     1:23:25
32    Brian Kelly            M5059          2/5     1:26:32    8:39     1:26:27
33    Brianna Quiroz         F3039          3/9     1:27:26    8:44     1:27:18
34    Marty Ertz             M3039          6/8     1:27:52    8:47     1:27:47
35    Christina Gregg        F4049         4/19     1:28:12    8:49     1:28:09
36    Crystal Neihoff        F4049         5/19     1:28:40    8:52     1:28:34
37    Joyce Juza             F3039          4/9     1:30:26    9:02     1:30:20
38    Lem Sheard             M4049        12/15     1:30:26    9:03     1:30:21
39    Lisa Rogers            F3039          5/9     1:31:18    9:07     1:31:06
40    Jill Rosenquist Perkin F5059         3/10     1:31:20    9:07     1:31:09
41    Ty Reimers             M4049        13/15     1:31:21    9:07     1:31:10
42    Bev Janak              F6069          1/3     1:31:42    9:09     1:31:25
43    Prashant Deshmukh      M5059          3/5     1:32:05    9:12     1:31:58
44    Anna Milowe            F4049         6/19     1:32:11    9:13     1:32:03
45    Malisa Radke           F5059         4/10     1:32:40    9:16     1:32:31
46    Brianne Petrocchi      F4049         7/19     1:32:51    9:17     1:32:45
47    Elizabeth Tiffany      F2029          1/1     1:34:30    9:26     1:34:15
48    Kari Cole              F3039          6/9     1:34:48    9:28     1:34:38
49    Leigh Officer          F5059         5/10     1:34:47    9:28     1:34:38
50    Nell Cole              F4049         8/19     1:34:48    9:28     1:34:38
51    Miranda Davis          F4049         9/19     1:35:56    9:35     1:35:45
52    Joseph McAvoy          M6069          4/7     1:36:02    9:35     1:35:47
53    Royce Maynard          M5059          4/5     1:36:56    9:40     1:36:39
54    Alexis Zgud            F4049        10/19     1:37:31    9:45     1:37:23
55    Jennifer Wilson        F5059         6/10     1:38:25    9:50     1:38:12
56    Jake Hervert           M4049        14/15     1:39:21    9:56     1:39:17
57    David Brown            M6069          5/7     1:42:08   10:12     1:41:52
58    Ralph Miller           M7099          1/2     1:42:55   10:18     1:42:55
59    Brandon Wingett        M3039          7/8     1:43:38   10:21     1:43:23
60    Rick Shever            M6069          6/7     1:45:23   10:31     1:45:05
61    Stacey Follon          F4049        11/19     1:46:53   10:41     1:46:48
62    Kelly Tanzer           F4049        12/19     1:54:37   11:27     1:54:24
63    Melissa Boll           F3039          7/9     1:56:12   11:34     1:55:39
64    Colleen Schmidt        F6069          2/3     1:56:57   11:41     1:56:43
65    Nagaraju Mudhelli      M5059          5/5     1:57:12   11:43     1:57:05
66    Kevin Cleary           M3039          8/8     2:00:01   11:59     1:59:48
67    John Ritland           M7099          2/2     2:00:08   12:00     1:59:54
68    Nga Tran               F4049        13/19     2:01:36   12:09     2:01:24
69    Jami Tran-Balk         F4049        14/19     2:01:38   12:09     2:01:26
70    Connie Birdsong        F6069          3/3     2:05:25   12:30     2:04:58
71    Tammie Kruszczak       F5059         7/10     2:06:03   12:35     2:05:48
72    Rebecca Kaup           F4049        15/19     2:06:49   12:39     2:06:28
73    Sheila Johnson         F5059         8/10     2:08:00   12:46     2:07:38
74    Jen Mathews            F4049        16/19     2:08:35   12:50     2:08:13
75    Renae Capps            F4049        17/19     2:09:22   12:54     2:08:57
76    Sandra Ramirez         F4049        18/19     2:09:47   12:57     2:09:21
77    Zee Wilcoxen           F3039          8/9     2:09:52   12:58     2:09:31
78    Victoria Stewart       F3039          9/9     2:12:01   13:11     2:11:41
79    Tim Anderson           M4049        15/15     2:13:48   13:22     2:13:36
80    Brook Hutson           F5059         9/10     2:17:09   13:41     2:16:47
81    Kristin Daubendiek     F4049        19/19     2:20:15   14:00     2:19:52
82    Melody Hyland          F5059        10/10     2:20:15   14:00     2:19:55
83    Mark Goodman           M6069          7/7     2:30:11   14:59     2:29:48
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